
Name Title # Award

David Redding Drummer 9 G

Vicky Waistell Digger aka Mr Wilson 4 S

Vicky Waistell Simples 10 S

Athol Titren SunsetIreland 11 S

Leila Titren Kangaroo in the morning light 5 B

Name Title # Award

Michael Groves Solo Run 19 G

Barbara Barnett Spoonbill with catch 20 G

Barbara Brown Supplying Electricity 28 G

Rob Bilton Fright Night 30 G

Lorraine Higgs Dreaming 40 G

colin white modern times 4 S

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson One Last Dance 5 S

Pat Bell Vanishing Point 12 S

Jean Wilson Cacti Flower Beauty 15 S

Richard Eaton Fluff 18 S

Lynda Dilena The Old Gum Tree 27 S

Joyce Rubelli Escaping 31 S

fred armstrong rhinoceros hornbill 39 S

Olivia Vincent Gone Fishing 43 S

Mark Greenland The Big Butterfly Effect 45 S

Neil Fletcher Shoalwater 11 B

Brian Ferguson i i i spy 23 B

Penny Halleen Contemplation 38 B
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Projected - Open
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Name Title # Award

Gordon McDade Whats up Marmaduke 10 G

Jean Wilson Paris 13 G

Joyce Rubelli Itchy Eye 27 G

fred armstrong you looking at me 31 G

Pat Bell Mother and Son 12 S

Anne Mead Leafy dragon 21 S

Rob Bilton Lion King 25 S

Penny Halleen Scaled Beauty 30 S

Olivia Vincent Fly Guy 33 S

Adrian Hall Golden Eyes 1 B

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Furry Happiness 4 B

Michael Richards On the lookout 9 B

Richard Eaton Who Framed Goatee McGoatface 14 B

Terry Maidens GRASSHOPPER 18 B

Peter Baughan Enjoying the Run 20 B

Michelle de Swardt Rock Wallaby 34 B

Name Title # Award

Hannelie van der Merwe Artries of Life 5 G

Max Maujean Focused 7 G

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Man 4 S

Alison Smith Curving Around 6 S

Wayne Berriman Food 3 B

APRIL 2022
Projected - Subject - Non Feathered Creature

APRIL 2022
Print - Mono
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Name Title # Award

Colin White Nature's Child 5 G

Paul Sauter The Flock on Guard 6 G

Mark Greenland It happened on Easter 7 G

Greg Edwards Uber Fly 3 S

Hannelie van der Merwe Pathway to Ancient times 10 S

Irene Kerr Where's my bike mate? 1 B

Max Maujean Peaceful 9 B

Name Title # Award

Greg Edwards Too Slow 4 S

Alison Smith I've got my eye on you 6 S

Nigel Palmer On Alert 1 B

Paul Sauter Like Lamb to the 7 B

Name Title # Award

Colin White Nature's Child 5 1st

Susi Nodding Running Wild 4 2nd

Max Maujean Peaceful 9 2nd

Hannelie van der Merwe Pathway to Ancient times 10 2nd

David McHutchison Three Strikes 11 2nd

Greg Edwards Uber Fly 3 3rd

Paul Sauter The Flock on Guard 6 3rd

Mark Greenland It happened on Easter 7 3rd

Barbara Brown Melting Ice Cap 8 3rd

APRIL 2022
Print - Open

APRIL 2022
Print - Subject - Non Feathered Creature

APRIL 2022
Members Choice - Open
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Name Title # Award

Hannelie van der Merwe Artries of Life 5 1st

Max Maujean Focused 7 1st

Wayne Berriman Food 3 2nd

Alison Smith Curving Around 6 2nd

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Man 4 3rd

Name Title # Award

Alison Smith I've got my eye on you 6 1st

Paul Sauter Like Lamb to the 7 2nd

Rosemary Edwards Pearly Whites 3 3rd

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Addy 5 3rd

Name Title # Category

Donald Gauci Bridge of many colours 7 Novice

Chris Barry My Journey 9 Open

Brian Ferguson Little Jumper 19 Subject

Michael Richards Shadow Man 2 Print Mono

Greg Edwards Uber Fly 3 Print Open

Greg Edwards Too Slow 4 Print Subject

APRIL 2022
Judges Choice

APRIL 2022
Members Choice - Subject - Non Feathered Creature

APRIL 2022
Members Choice - Mono
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